GCOMENZAR s12:+

LIME GUASACA & JALAPENO 12
spicy avocado, totopos GF v

LINGUICA Y GUINDILLA 13
pork sausage, pickled green peppers GF

PERUVIAN STREET CORN 10
corn puree, lime & manchego crumb Grov

GRILLED PROVOLETTA 16
oregano, chilli fFlakes GF v

PEQUENO sv- ..

JALAPENOS QUESO (2) 10
fried jalapefnos, tomato rice, avocado v

CHICKEN ESPETOS 8
brazilian bbq skewer, frijol salsa GF

CARNE LOUCA SLIDER 9
rangers valley beef, sofrito, manchego

BAJA STYLE FISH TACO 9
flathead, salsa macha, red cabbage

PAPA RELLENA (2) 9
beef & potato croquette

CHILLI BUTTERED PRAWNS (2) 13
salsa picante, cilantro, coconut flakes GF

CHORIPAN 9
chorizo slider, aji verde, salsa relish

EMPANADA MECHADA 9
slow braised king island beef pastry

QUESADILLA 8
sweet potato, black beans, cheese Grv

@€ @CUEVAMORDIALLOC

PRINGIPAL van

PAN FRIED SNAPPER 29
corn puree, qQuinog, charred lemon GF

SMOKED CAULIFLOWER QUINOA BOWL 25
sweet potato, goats cheese, pepitas GF v

POLLO LA BRASA 29
pan seared chicken, sweet potato, aji verde GF

SECO DE CARNE 32
spicy braised beef, cilantro, rice & beans GF

300g PICANHA ~ rump cap 38
ancho herb butter

3009 FILE DE COSTELA ~scotch fillet 44
mojo de 3jo GF

NARROZ :c:

CAMARONES Y PEZ 36
whole prawns, snapper, saffron rice Gr
CHORIZO Y POLLO 32
la boqueria chorizo, chicken, saffron rice GF
COLIFLORY CHILE 28
cauliflower, red pepper, saffron rice GF v
LADO sioc

CRISPY FRIES 10

shoestring fries, adobo seasoning Gr v

PERUVIAN SALAD 12
corn, avocado, goats cheese GF v

ARROZ & BEANS (0]
saffron rice, beans, herb dressing GF v

GF - gluten free

GFO - gluten free option

MORDIALLOZC

POSTRE ocsscrr

CHURROS DONUTS 14
cinnamon creme, dulce de leche v

AZTEC BROWNIE 14
served warm, Cacao syrup, creme v

MOUSSE DE MARACUJA 12
white chocolate mousse, passionfruit GF v

SPICE JOURNEY
SET MENU

$67 PER PERSON ~ (minimum 2 people)

LET OUR CHEFS TAKE THE LEAD WITH A CURATED
SELECTION OF OUR MOST POPULAR DISHES. THIS
EXPERIENCE INCLUDES A TASTING PLATE, TWO
STARTERS, TWO SHARED MAINS, A SIDE, AND A
DESSERT. DIETARY REQUIREMENTS CAN BE
ACCOMMODATED, PLEASE ADVISE OUR STAFF.

PLEASE NOTE ALL DINERS ON THE TABLE MUST
PARTAKE IN THE SET MENU IF CHOSEN,
CHILDREN EXCLUDED.

V - vegetarian



“Opey.” Morgarde

Tequila, Lime Juice, Triple Sec, Valentina Hot Sauce, Chilli Salt - 22

“gbo-—1e- ( olo
Cachaca, Rosso Vermouth, Aperol, Bitters - 22
Pisco, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale, Bitters - 22

~fime in the Coconadl

Vodka, Lime Juice, Coconut Milk, Simple Syrup, Pineapple Juice - 21

“Don—Alfredo

Pisco, Elderflower Liqueur, Lime Juice, Soda - 21

COCKTAILS

BEER
ESTRELLA DAMM -~ on tap SPAIN 4.6% 330ml n
425ml 14
CORONA MEXICO 4.5% 355ml 12
MODELO ESPECIAL MEXICO 4.5% 330ml 13
CERVEZA PACIFICO CLARA MEXICO 4.4% 355ml 13
BILLY THE MID AUSTRALIA 3.5% 355ml 1
MELBOURNE BITTER AUSTRALIA 4.6% 375ml n
NO/LOW NLCOHOL
SOFT DRINK - Coke, lemonade, tonic, coke zero, ginger ale 5
PASSIOFRUIT MOJITO - Passionfruit, lime juice, mint, simple syrup, soda 12
TAMARIND GINGER COOLER - Tamarind, simple syrup, ginger ale 12

GREAT NORTHERN ZERO - Non alc beer 0.00% 1



SPNRKLING WINE

BAIA DI SOLE PROSECCO

REDBANK ELEVAGE BLANC DE BLANC

ALAMOS TORRONTES

TENUTA MACCAN PINOT GRIGIO
MT VERNON SAUVIGNON BLANC
ZONZO ESTATE CHARDONNAY

PEWSEY VALE VINEYARD RIESLING

HILL-SMITH ESTATE EDEN VALLEY CHARDONNAY

FOREST HILL HIGHBURY FIELDS CHARDONNAY

TODOS HABLAN PINOT NOIR ROSE

SAN PIETRO PINOT NOIR

CIEN Y PICO GRENACHE BOBAL

DARK MOFO SHIRAZ

LIENERT GRENACHE

HEIRLOOM PINOT NOIR

WIRRA WIRRA FARMERS HEART GRENACHE

JOHN DUVAL CONCILIO GRENACHE SHIRAZ

BODEGA CATENA ZAPATA MALBEC

TORRES ALTOS IBERICOS CRIANZA

KENNEDY HENRIETTA SHIRAZ

JIM BARRY THE ATHERLEY CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Victoria

Victoria

Mendoza, ARG
Friuli Grave, ITL
Marlborough, NZ
Yarra Valley, VIC
Eden Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA

Mount Barker, WA

King Valley, VIC
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Albacete, ESP
King Valley, VIC
Barossa Valley, SA
Adelaid Hills, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa, SA
Mendoza, ARG
Maipo Valley, CHIL
Heathcote, VIC

Coonawarra, SA

12/48

12/48

13/52
12/48
13/52
14/56
71

68

65

13/52
14/56
14/56
12/48
64
88
72
80
98
70
60

66



